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|| Barbiere di Siviglia

(in Italian)

Opera in two acts by Gioachino Rossini
Libretto by Cesare Sterbini
Based on the play by Pierre Augustin Caron de Beaumarchais
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Wednesday, November 13 2013, at 7:30 PM ACT |
Thursday, November 14 2013, at 7:30 PM - INTERMISSION -
Saturday, November 16 2013, at 8:00 PM ACTII

Sunday, November 17 2013, at 2:00 PM
Tuesday, November 19 2013, at 8:00 PM
Wednesday, November 20 2013, at 7:30 PM
Friday, November 22 2013, at 8:00 PM
Saturday, November 23 2013, at 8:00 PM
Tuesday, November 26 2013, at 8:00 PM
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Friday, November 29 2013, at 8:00 PM
Sunday, December 1 2013, at 2:00 PM
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Sponsors:

Company Sponsors John A. & Cynthia Fry Gunn are proud to support this production.

This production is made possible, in part, by San Francisco Opera Guild and Chevron.

Additional support for this production provided by Affiliate Sponsors Athena & Timothy Blackburn.

San Francisco Opera gratefully acknowledges the following Performance Sponsors:
November 14: Union Bank

November 16: Chevron

November 19: Wells Fargo

Notes:
Co-production with Lithuanian National Opera and Ballet Theatre

ASSISTANT STAGE MANAGERS
Thea Railey

Gina Hays

Lisa-Marie Shuster

At the December 1 performance, dancer Debra Rose joined the final bows in recognition of her retirement from the
Company after 30 years as a member of the corps dancers.



